11625​ Steele Creek Road, Charlotte,
NC​ 28273 USA
P.O.​ BOX 38490,
CHARLOTTE, NC​ 28278​ USA

GSTIN:

State: / Code:

Sr No. Particular Amount

1 Double Occupancy for Two People (Novotel) ₹ 65,000.00

Sub Total ₹ 65,000.00

Add : IGST @ 18.00% ₹ 11,700.00

Grand Total ₹ 76,700.00
Amount in Words: INR Seventy-six thousand seven hundred Only

Certified that the particular given above are true and correct

Authorised Signatory